gobobbobboogooon

K-4580/K-4535

K-4580/K-4535

4500

50.800,2.0000(cont.)
104.775

39.688
79.5

40.157
33.338
3.5

G

27

157

224

m O
O O
O O
O O
fa g
= =

gogoo

A0S

ggoo

3600

4800
1.65

65
63.5
87
92.5

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
1
8
=
_

Page : 1/2



gobobbobboogooon

O
O
O
O

98

0.33
1.8

Page : 2/2



